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August 3, 2023

Mr. Thomas Syron
205 Alexander Way
Carol Stream, Illinois 60181

Re: August 1, 2023 FOIA Request

Dear Mr. Syron:

I am pleased to help you with your August 1, 2023 Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village of
Bensenville received your request on August 1, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

“Copy of all building permits that have been issued for July 2023.”

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:
1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued in July 2023. (3 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Very truly yours,

i

Corglyy Williamsen
Fré¢dom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville




FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT
BENSENVILLE REQUEST FORM

“3 VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN Name | hOmas Syron

Freedom of nformation Officer Address205 Alexandra Way

Village of Bensenville
12 8. Center Street P110ﬂ6630—668_01 1 O

Bensenville, IL 60106 E-MaillSyron@smart265.org

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for
Police Records):
Copy of All building permits that have been issued for July 2023

This is for private use

EI_ THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (You must state whether your request is for a
commercial purpose. A request is for a “commercial purpose” if all or any part of the information will be
used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose
whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA..)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail |:| U.S. Mail D Pick-Up*
*Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

08-01-2023
Date Signature

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village’s website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.
The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents afier the first fifty (50) pages.
Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified. any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404  Facsimile: (630) 350-3438 E-mail Address: FOlArequest@bensenville.il.us
) ***For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only*#**
- ] . W s
4123 4/5/23 8is/22 #o— &l3)23
Date Request Date Response Date Extended Total Charges Date Documents
Received Due Response Due Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee:




Location

1050 COUNTY LINE ROAD
1100 NORTH TOWER LANE
1305 WEST GLENDALE STREET
200 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD
710 WEST FOSTER AVENUE
796 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE
856 COUNTY LINE ROAD

119 NORTH CENTER STREET
224 WEST JAMES STREET

429 SOUTH MINER STREET
1130 NORTH ELLIS STREET
409 BARRON STREET

11 WEST GREEN STREET 501
111 WEST GATEWAY ROAD
112 EAST PAMELA DRIVE

326 SOUTH MASON STREET
430 NORTH MEYER ROAD

508 EAST CREST AVENUE

600 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
909 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE
1225 WEST NORDIC STREET
222 SOUTH MARION STREET
229 WEST GRAND AVENUE
421 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

430 NORTH MEYER ROAD

607 WEST GROVE AVENUE
811 EAST GRAND AVENUE

115 WEST GATEWAY ROAD
201 WEST GRAND AVENUE
226 BLACKHAWK TERRACE
229 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET
231 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET
740 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
1022 WEST TWIN OAKS STREET
252 SOUTH MASON STREET
255 SOUTH MASON STREET
651 WEST SUPREME DRIVE
100 EAST GEORGE STREET

Municipality
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

User Status
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
FINALED
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Application Recv'd

07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/05/2023
07/06/2023
07/06/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/07/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/13/2023

Project/Activity Desc Line 2
PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPEMNET AMENDMENT
VARIATION

PAVER DRIVEWAY R/R PAVERS ONLY
VARIATION

VARIATIONS

SPECIAL USE PERMIT & VARIATIONS
PLAT OF SUBDIVISION

R/RA/C

ASPHALT GRIND & PAVE

RE-ROOF ( HOUSE & GARAGE)

LOW VOLTAGE

STAIRCASE

ELECTRIC PANEL

R/R LOADING RAMP & RETAINING WALL
R/R GARAGE

GARAGE RE-ROOF

CONVERT LOADING DOCK TO RAMP
RE-ROOF

R/R ASPHALT

SEALCOAT & LOT STRIPING

SEWER REPAIR

RE-ROOF

HANDICAP RAMPS

RE-ROOF

FIRE ALARM

RE-ROOF

ELEVATORS

REPLACE EXTENTION CORD
FREESTANDING SIGN

R/R REAR FENCE

PAVING LOT

R/R ASPHALT

R/R PARKING LOT

RE-ROOF & SIDING

SOLAR PANELS

RE-EQOF

REPLACE SPRINKLER

PAVING



104 RED OAK STREET

1060 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
1088 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE
1208 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
215 SOUTH JUDSON STREET
231 WEST JAMES STREET

243 SOUTH MINER STREET

410 RED OAK STREET

840 EAST GREEN STREET

855 NORTH IL ROUTE 83

243 SOUTH MINER STREET

314 EAST GLORIA JEAN DRIVE
326 EAST GLORIA JEAN DRIVE
5 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
1033 DANIEL DRIVE

215 WEST GATEWAY ROAD
318 EAST WASHINGTON STREET
325 SOUTH YORK ROAD

531 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD

55 EAST PAMELA DRIVE

621 WEST GROVE AVENUE
1046 SOUTH CENTER STREET
110 NORTH ADDISON STREET
180 BARRON STREET

221 SOUTH ROSE STREET

854 WEST GOLF LANE

1114 WEST NORDIC STREET
1230 WEST MARK STREET

147 NORTH CENTER STREET
219 SOUTH JUDSON STREET
240 WEST JAMES STREET

11 WEST GREEN STREET 702
1105 BROOKWOOD STREET
1120 NORTH ELLIS STREET
1202 WEST TWIN OAKS STREET
237 WEST JAMES STREET

429 BARRON STREET

601 FRONTIER WAY

700 LARSEN LANE

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/14/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023

RE-ROOF, SIDING , GUTTERS , DOWNSPOUTS
R/R CONCRETE

R/R CONCRETE

STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM
PATIO

R/R CONCRETE

R/R DRIVEWAY & WALK WAY
RE-ROOF

SIGNS

R/R CONCRETE

R/R DRIVEWAY & SERVICE WALK
RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

HVAC UNITS

SPLAR PANELS

R/R FRONT STOOP , WALK
A/C & FURNACE

ELEVATORS ,CARS1&2
ROOFTOP UNITS

A/C REPLACEMENT

FENCE

RE-ROOF

R/R ROCF GARAGE ROOF ONLY
NEW SHED

RE-ROOF

ASPHALT

RE-ROOF HOUSE & GARAGE
R/R ROOF

R/R DRIVEWAY

RE-ROOF , GUTTERS

R/R CONCRETE

ELECTRICAL PANEL

FENCE

RACKING

FENCE

FIRE ROLL UP DOORS - INCLUDES 241 JAMES DOOR

R/R SIDING
REQUEST FOR ZONING VERIFICATION LETTER
REQUEST FOR ZONING VERIFICATION LETTER



701 FRONTIER WAY

1003 ARGYLE STREET

506 EAST MEMORIAL ROAD
823 WEST JEFFERSON STREET
280 SOUTH MASON STREET
509 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD
180 SOUTH YORK ROAD

215 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
413 EAST JEFFERSON STREET
814 EAGLE DRIVE

103 WEST WOODLAND AVENUE
11 WEST GREEN STREET 506
1151 DAVID DRIVE

316 RED OAK STREET

1133 BRYN MAWR AVENUE
400 WEST WOOD STREET

901 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD
1065 EAST SESAME STREET
135 NORTH CENTER STREET
181 SOUTH ELLIS STREET

201 WEST JAMES STREET

215 WEST GATEWAY ROAD
223 WEST GRAND AVENUE
325 SOUTH RIDGEWOOD AVENUE
600 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE
840 EAST GREEN STREET

102 WEST FORESTVIEW ROAD
143 SOUTH ADDISON STREET

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

FRANKLIN PARK

BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE
BENSENVILLE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
STAFF REVIEW
ACTIVE

07/20/2023
07/21/2023
07/21/2023
07/21/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/26/2023
07/26/2023
07/26/2023
07/26/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/27/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023

REQUEST FOR ZONING VERIFICATION LETTER
RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF

RE-ROOF , GUTTERS , DOWNSPOUTS
SEWER REPAIR

RE-ROOF

STRIPING THE PARKING LOT

AWNING

SOLAR ROOF TOP

OVERHEAD DOOR

R/R DRIVEWAY & SERVICE WALKS

R/R ELECTRIC PANEL

INTERIOR REMODEL OF 10 UNTS & BASEMENT
NEW POOL & REGRADE DRIVEWAY AREA
MASONRY & BLOCK CMU

SIGN

R/R ROOF

CONVEYOR INSTALL

R/R ROOF

R/R ROOF

NEW & R/R PAVEMENT

NEW PAVEMENT & R/R PAVEMENT
SIGN

R/R ROOF

INSTALL FENCE

RACKING

R/R DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT

R/R ROOF GARAGE ONLY



