



BENSENVILLE
VILLAGE CLERK'S OFFICE

12 South Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106

Office: 630.350.3404
Fax: 630.350.3438
www.bensenville.il.us

VILLAGE BOARD

August 3, 2023

President
Frank DeSimone

Board of Trustees
Rosa Carmona
Ann Franz
Marie F. Frey
McLane Lomax
Nicholas Pancicola, Jr.
Armando Perez

Village Clerk
Nancy Buinn

Village Manager
Ivan K. Summers

Mr. Thomas Syron
205 Alexander Way
Carol Stream, Illinois 60181

Re: August 1, 2023 FOIA Request

Dear Mr. Syron:

I am pleased to help you with your August 1, 2023 Freedom of Information Act ("FOIA"). The Village of Bensenville received your request on August 1, 2023. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

"Copy of all building permits that have been issued for July 2023."

After a search of Village files, the following information was found responsive to your request:

1) Village of Bensenville Permits Issued in July 2023. (3 pgs.)

These are all the records found responsive to your request.

Very truly yours,


Corey Williamsen
Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville



VILLAGE OF BENSENVILLE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT REQUEST FORM

BENSENVILLE
VILLAGE CLERK'S OFFICE

TO: COREY WILLIAMSEN

FROM:

Name Thomas Syron

*Freedom of Information Officer
Village of Bensenville
12 S. Center Street
Bensenville, IL 60106*

Address 205 Alexandra Way

13952

Phone 630-668-0110

E-Mail tsyron@smart265.org

TITLES OR DESCRIPTION OF RECORDS REQUESTED (Please Include Date of Birth and Case Number for Police Records):

Copy of All building permits that have been issued for July 2023

This is for private use

THIS REQUEST IS FOR A COMMERCIAL PURPOSE (*You must state whether your request is for a commercial purpose.* A request is for a "commercial purpose" if all or any part of the information will be used in any form for sale, resale, or solicitation or advertisement for sales or services. Failure to disclose whether a request is for a commercial purpose is a prosecutable violation of FOIA.)

Would like your request delivered via: E-Mail U.S. Mail Pick-Up*

**Pick-Up is available by appointment at Village Hall Monday thru Friday; between 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.*

I understand that any payment need be received before any documents are copied and/or mailed.

08-01-2023

Date

Signature

All FOIA responses are posted on the Village's website. Name and address of the requestor will be made public.

The first fifty (50) pages of the request are free. The fee charge is fifteen (15) cents after the first fifty (50) pages.

Unless otherwise notified, your request for public records will be compiled within five (5) working days.

Unless otherwise notified, any request for commercial purposes will be compiled within twenty-one (21) days working days.

COREY WILLIAMSEN, FREEDOM OF INFORMATION OFFICER

Telephone: (630) 350-3404 Facsimile: (630) 350-3438

E-mail Address: FOIArequest@bensenville.il.us

For Freedom of Information Officer Use Only

8/1/23
Date Request Received

8/8/23
Date Response Due

8/15/23
Date Extended Response Due

\$0.00
Total Charges

8/3/23
Date Documents Copied or Inspected

Received by Employee: _____

Location	Municipality	User Status	Application Recv'd	Project/Activity Desc Line 2
1050 COUNTY LINE ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/03/2023	PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT AMENDMENT
1100 NORTH TOWER LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/03/2023	VARIATION
1305 WEST GLENDALE STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/03/2023	PAVER DRIVEWAY R/R PAVERS ONLY
200 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/03/2023	VARIATION
710 WEST FOSTER AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/03/2023	VARIATIONS
796 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/03/2023	SPECIAL USE PERMIT & VARIATIONS
856 COUNTY LINE ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/03/2023	PLAT OF SUBDIVISION
119 NORTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/05/2023	R/R A/C
224 WEST JAMES STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/05/2023	ASPHALT GRIND & PAVE
429 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/05/2023	RE-ROOF (HOUSE & GARAGE)
1130 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/06/2023	LOW VOLTAGE
409 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/06/2023	STAIRCASE
11 WEST GREEN STREET 501	BENSENVILLE	FINALED	07/07/2023	ELECTRIC PANEL
111 WEST GATEWAY ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/07/2023	R/R LOADING RAMP & RETAINING WALL
112 EAST PAMELA DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/07/2023	R/R GARAGE
326 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/07/2023	GARAGE RE-ROOF
430 NORTH MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/07/2023	CONVERT LOADING DOCK TO RAMP
508 EAST CREST AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/07/2023	RE-ROOF
600 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/07/2023	R/R ASPHALT
909 WEST FAIRWAY DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/07/2023	SEALCOAT & LOT STRIPING
1225 WEST NORDIC STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/10/2023	SEWER REPAIR
222 SOUTH MARION STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/10/2023	RE-ROOF
229 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/10/2023	HANDICAP RAMPS
421 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/10/2023	RE-ROOF
430 NORTH MEYER ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/10/2023	FIRE ALARM
607 WEST GROVE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/10/2023	RE-ROOF
811 EAST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/10/2023	ELEVATORS
115 WEST GATEWAY ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/11/2023	REPLACE EXTENTION CORD
201 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/11/2023	FREESTANDING SIGN
226 BLACKHAWK TERRACE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/11/2023	R/R REAR FENCE
229 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/11/2023	PAVING LOT
231 SOUTH EVERGREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/11/2023	R/R ASPHALT
740 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/11/2023	R/R PARKING LOT
1022 WEST TWIN OAKS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/12/2023	RE-ROOF & SIDING
252 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/12/2023	SOLAR PANELS
255 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/12/2023	RE-EOOF
651 WEST SUPREME DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/12/2023	REPLACE SPRINKLER
100 EAST GEORGE STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	PAVING

104 RED OAK STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	RE-ROOF, SIDING , GUTTERS , DOWNSPOUTS
1060 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	R/R CONCRETE
1088 WEST SOUTH THORNDALE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	R/R CONCRETE
1208 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	STORM DRAINAGE SYSTEM
215 SOUTH JUDSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	PATIO
231 WEST JAMES STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	R/R CONCRETE
243 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	R/R DRIVEWAY & WALK WAY
410 RED OAK STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	RE-ROOF
840 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/13/2023	SIGNS
855 NORTH IL ROUTE 83	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/13/2023	R/R CONCRETE
243 SOUTH MINER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/14/2023	R/R DRIVEWAY & SERVICE WALK
314 EAST GLORIA JEAN DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/14/2023	RE-ROOF
326 EAST GLORIA JEAN DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/14/2023	RE-ROOF
5 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/14/2023	HVAC UNITS
1033 DANIEL DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/17/2023	SPLAR PANELS
215 WEST GATEWAY ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/17/2023	R/R FRONT STOOP , WALK
318 EAST WASHINGTON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/17/2023	A/C & FURNACE
325 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/17/2023	ELEVATORS , CARS 1 & 2
531 SOUTH CHURCH ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/17/2023	ROOFTOP UNITS
55 EAST PAMELA DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/17/2023	A/C REPLACEMENT
621 WEST GROVE AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/17/2023	FENCE
1046 SOUTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/18/2023	RE-ROOF
110 NORTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/18/2023	R/R ROOF GARAGE ROOF ONLY
180 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/18/2023	NEW SHED
221 SOUTH ROSE STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/18/2023	RE-ROOF
854 WEST GOLF LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/18/2023	ASPHALT
1114 WEST NORDIC STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/19/2023	RE-ROOF HOUSE & GARAGE
1230 WEST MARK STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/19/2023	R/R ROOF
147 NORTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/19/2023	R/R DRIVEWAY
219 SOUTH JUDSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/19/2023	RE-ROOF , GUTTERS
240 WEST JAMES STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/19/2023	R/R CONCRETE
11 WEST GREEN STREET 702	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	ELECTRICAL PANEL
1109 BROOKWOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	FENCE
1120 NORTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	RACKING
1202 WEST TWIN OAKS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	FENCE
237 WEST JAMES STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	FIRE ROLL UP DOORS - INCLUDES 241 JAMES DOOR
429 BARRON STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/20/2023	R/R SIDING
601 FRONTIER WAY	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	REQUEST FOR ZONING VERIFICATION LETTER
700 LARSEN LANE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	REQUEST FOR ZONING VERIFICATION LETTER

701 FRONTIER WAY	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/20/2023	REQUEST FOR ZONING VERIFICATION LETTER
1003 ARGYLE STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/21/2023	RE-ROOF
506 EAST MEMORIAL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/21/2023	RE-ROOF
823 WEST JEFFERSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/21/2023	RE-ROOF , GUTTERS , DOWNSPOUTS
280 SOUTH MASON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/24/2023	SEWER REPAIR
509 NORTH MARSHALL ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/24/2023	RE-ROOF
180 SOUTH YORK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/25/2023	STRIPING THE PARKING LOT
215 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/25/2023	AWNING
413 EAST JEFFERSON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/25/2023	SOLAR ROOF TOP
814 EAGLE DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/25/2023	OVERHEAD DOOR
103 WEST WOODLAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/26/2023	R/R DRIVEWAY & SERVICE WALKS
11 WEST GREEN STREET 506	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/26/2023	R/R ELECTRIC PANEL
1151 DAVID DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/26/2023	INTERIOR REMODEL OF 10 UNITS & BASEMENT
316 RED OAK STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/26/2023	NEW POOL & REGRADE DRIVEWAY AREA
1133 BRYN MAWR AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/27/2023	MASONRY & BLOCK CMU
400 WEST WOOD STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/27/2023	SIGN
901 WEST IRVING PARK ROAD	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/27/2023	R/R ROOF
1065 EAST SESAME STREET	FRANKLIN PARK	STAFF REVIEW	07/28/2023	CONVEYOR INSTALL
135 NORTH CENTER STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/28/2023	R/R ROOF
181 SOUTH ELLIS STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/28/2023	R/R ROOF
201 WEST JAMES STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/28/2023	NEW & R/R PAVEMENT
215 WEST GATEWAY ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/28/2023	NEW PAVEMENT & R/R PAVEMENT
223 WEST GRAND AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/28/2023	SIGN
325 SOUTH RIDGEWOOD AVENUE	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/28/2023	R/R ROOF
600 NORTH THOMAS DRIVE	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/28/2023	INSTALL FENCE
840 EAST GREEN STREET	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/28/2023	RACKING
102 WEST FORESTVIEW ROAD	BENSENVILLE	STAFF REVIEW	07/31/2023	R/R DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT
143 SOUTH ADDISON STREET	BENSENVILLE	ACTIVE	07/31/2023	R/R ROOF GARAGE ONLY